
 

Please sign your name by any games you would be willing to work the door.   Each family that has a child 
participating in basketball or volleyball is required to work at least one game and some families may need 
to work two.   You need to arrive at least 30 minutes prior to start of game time.

Weekday Opponent Time 1st Worker 2nd Worker

Basketball
Nov 2 Thursday Altamont 6:00 Nikki Earnest Nathan Earnest
Nov 6 Monday Stewardson-Strasburg 6:00 Nikki Bierman Paul Bierman
Nov. 20 Monday Martinsville 6:00 Michelle Fulton Jessica Beals
Dec 7 Thursday Altamont Lutheran 6:15 Theresa Volk Jessica Beals
Dec 11 Monday Sacred Heart 6:15 Sara K. Bergbower Kimberly Ochs
Dec 14 Thursday Oblong 6:00 Craig Shamhart Beth Shamhart
Dec 18 Monday Red Hill 6:00 Nick Zumbahlen Shae Zumbahlen
Dec 19 Tuesday Discovery Christian 6:00 Sam Bierman Stacie Bierman
Dec 21 Thursday Clay City 5:15 Krista Buerster Alan Buerster
Jan 2 Tuesday New Hebron 5:15 Lanna Michl Brittany Mette
Jan 6 Saturday Pana-Sacred Heart 10:00 Shasta Bennett Sara B. Bergbower 
Jan 9 Tuesday West Salem 5:15 Jason Hermann Lindsey Hermann
Jan 11 Thursday Dieterich 6:00 Michelle Fulton Amy Hartrich
Jan 16 Tuesday Teutopolis 6:00 Helen Knicley Jordan Knicley

Volleyball
Jan. 20 Saturday 7th Grade Tourn 9-11:30 Rachel McVicar Jennifer Hinterscher

11:30-end Tina Bower Tim Bower
Jan 23 Tuesday Albion 5:30 Ashley Ginder Beth Ochs
Jan 27 Saturday 8th Grade Tourn 9-11:30 Craig Shamhart Beth Shamhart

11:30-end Jenny Bierman
Jan 29 Monday Oblong 4:30 Mike Schakman Annette Schakman
Feb 5 Monday St. Michael 5:15 Justina Earnest Patrick Earnest
Feb 6 Tuesday St. John's Mattoon 6:00 Helen Weber Zach Weber
Feb 12 Monday Husonville 4:15 Sheryl Brummer Nikki Bierman
Feb 13 Tuesday Effingham 4:15 Sheryl Brummer Shasta Bennet
Feb 15 Thursday Clay City 4:30 Renee Gier Mike Gier
Feb. 22 Thursday Teutopolis 4:30 Jennifer Hinterscher Kelly Hinterscher


